
Kreis Köln rechtsrh. 2017/18

Schüler A- 2. Kreisklasse
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.09.2017 12:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
TuS Roland Bürrig
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen

TV Refrath IV
TTC Bensberg

7:3
2:8

So. 10.09.2017 10:00 (1) DJK Quettingen TV Ensen-Westhoven II 1:9
Fr. 15.09.2017 18:15 v (1) TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II Heiligenhauser SV II 4:6
Sa. 23.09.2017 12:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:15 (1)

TV Refrath IV
Heiligenhauser SV II
TV Ensen-Westhoven II
TTC Bärbroich II
TTC Bensberg

Heiligenhauser SV III
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II
DJK Quettingen
TuS Roland Bürrig

10:0
6:4
7:3
7:3
8:2

Fr. 29.09.2017 18:15 v (1) Heiligenhauser SV III TTC Bärbroich II 1:9
Sa. 30.09.2017 12:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TuS Roland Bürrig
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
Heiligenhauser SV III
TTC Bärbroich II

Heiligenhauser SV II
TV Ensen-Westhoven II
TTC Bensberg
TV Refrath IV

4:6
2:8
0:10
7:3

Sa. 07.10.2017 12:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Refrath IV
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II
TTC Bensberg
TV Ensen-Westhoven II
Heiligenhauser SV II

DJK Quettingen
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
TTC Bärbroich II
TuS Roland Bürrig
Heiligenhauser SV III

7:3
1:9
5:5
9:1
9:1

Sa. 14.10.2017 12:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Refrath IV
TTC Bärbroich II
Heiligenhauser SV III

TTC Bensberg
Heiligenhauser SV II
TV Ensen-Westhoven II

5:5
4:6
3:7

So. 15.10.2017 10:00 (1) DJK Quettingen DJK Spfr. Leverkusen 5:5
Sa. 11.11.2017 12:30 (1)

13:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Refrath IV
TTC Bärbroich II
Heiligenhauser SV III

TV Ensen-Westhoven II
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen

0:10
4:6
5:5

So. 12.11.2017 10:00 (1) DJK Quettingen TuS Roland Bürrig 10:0 W
Mi. 15.11.2017 18:30 v (1) TTC Bensberg Heiligenhauser SV II 6:4
Sa. 18.11.2017 12:30 (1)

13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30 h/v (3)

TuS Roland Bürrig
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
Heiligenhauser SV II
TV Ensen-Westhoven II

Heiligenhauser SV III
TV Refrath IV
TTC Bärbroich II
DJK Quettingen
TTC Bensberg

7:3
5:5
3:7
5:5
7:3

Mo.20.11.2017 17:45 v (2) DJK Quettingen TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II 4:6
Di. 21.11.2017 17:45 v (1) TuS Roland Bürrig TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II 3:7
Sa. 25.11.2017 12:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Refrath IV
TTC Bärbroich II
Heiligenhauser SV II
Heiligenhauser SV III
TTC Bensberg

DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
TuS Roland Bürrig
TV Ensen-Westhoven II
DJK Quettingen
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II

7:3
9:1
4:6
2:8
9:1

Sa. 02.12.2017 13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTV Bergisch-Gladbach II
Heiligenhauser SV II
TTC Bensberg
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
TV Ensen-Westhoven II

Heiligenhauser SV III
TV Refrath IV
DJK Quettingen
TuS Roland Bürrig
TTC Bärbroich II

4:6
6:4
7:3
10:0
7:3
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